Address: 4th Floor, Building A, Main garden of science &technology innovation park of Taohuayuan
               Xixiang street, Bao'an district, Shenzhen city, Guangdong, China ,518000
Fax: 0086-0755-29666485
Tel: 0086-0755-29630738
Email: hbdtech@hbdtech.com
       Shenzhen HBDTECH technology Co., Ltd focused on development, production,
sales and service of Industrial automation and drive products, we have a strong
independent research and development of high-performance inverters, transformers,

11
12
CONTENTS
500 Series Universal Converter
SHENZHEN HBDTECH TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
01/02
02
500 SERIES HIGH-PERFORMANCE VECTOR CONTROL INVERTER
TECHNOLOGY MAKES OUTSTANDING ACHIEVEMENTS IN FUTURE QUALITY
Inverter model
Motor adapter
Rated output A  Rated input A  Shape DIM
KW HP
500-Y0004M1 0.4 0.5 5.9 2.5 001M
500-Y0007M1 0.75 1 8.3 4 001M
500-Y0015M1 1.5 2 14.1 7 001M
500-Y0022M1 2.2 3 24.2 10 001M
500-Y0007G1 0.75 1 5.3 4 001
500-Y0015G1 1.5 2 8 7 001
500-Y0022G1 2.2 3 11.8 10 001
500-Y0007G3 0.75 1 5.3 2.5 001
500-Y0015G3 1.5 2 8 3.7 001
500-Y0022G3 2.2 3 11.8 5.1 001
500-Y0040G3 4 5.5 18.1 8.5 002
500-Y0055G3 5.5 7.5 21 13 002
500-Y0075G3 7.5 10 33.1 16 002
500-Y0110G3 11 15 43.8 25 003
500-Y0150G3 15 20 57.4 32 003
500-Y0185G3 18.5 25 71.6 38 003
500-Y0220G3 22 30 81.7 45 004
500-Y0300G3 30 40 112.1 60 004
500-Y0370G3 37 50 137.4 75 004
500-Y0450G3 45 60 165.3 90 005
500-Y0550G3 55 70 205.8 110 005
500-Y0750G3 75 100 150
006
500-Y0930G3 93 125 170
006
500-Y1100G3 110 150 210
007
500-Y1320G3 132 175 250
007
500-Y1600G3 160 210 300
007
500-Y1850G3 185 245 340
007
500-Y2000G3 200 260 380
008
500-Y2200G3 220 300 415
008
500-Y2500G3 250 350 470
008
500-Y2800G3 280 370 520
008
500-Y3150G3 315 400 600
009
500-Y3550G3 355 420 650
009
500-Y4000G3 400 530 725
009
500-Y4500G3 450 595 820
009
1PH Single phase input：AC 220V，50/60Hz
1PH Single phase input：AC 220V，50/60Hz
3PH 3-phase input：AC 380V，50/60Hz

Power
capacity
KVA
Input
current
A
Output
current
A
Applicable
motor
Heating
power
KW KW HP
Single-phase power supply: 220V, 50/60Hz
580-0.4G-S2-5010 1 5.4 2.3 0.4 0.5 0.016
580-0.7G-S2-5010 1.5 8.2 4 0.75 1 0.030
580-1.5G-S2-5010 3 14 7 1.5 2 0.055
580-2.2G-S2-5020 4 23 9.6 2.2 3 0.072
Three-phase power supply: 380V, 50/60Hz
580-0.7G-4-5010 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1 0.027
580-1.5G-4-5010 3 5 3.8 1.5 2 0.050
580-2.2G-4-5010 4 5.8 5.1 2.2 3 0.066
580-4G-4-5020 5.9 10.5 9 3.7 5 0.120
580-5.5G-4-5020 8.9 14.6 13 5.5 7.5 0.195
580-7.5G-4-5020 11 20.5 17 7.5 10 0.262
580-11G-4-5030 17 26 25 11 15 0.445
580-15G-4-5030 21 35 32 15 20 0.553
580-18.5G-4-1040 24 38.5 37 18.5 25 0.651
580-22G-4-1040 30 46.5 45 22 30 0.807
580-30G-4-1040 40 62 60 30 40 1.01
580-37G-4-1050 57 76 75 37 50 1.20
580-45G-4-1050 69 92 91 45 60 1.51
580-55G-4-1050 85 113 112 55 75 1.80
580-75G-4-1060 114 157 150 75 100 1.84
580-90G-4-1060 134 180 176 90 125 2.08
580-110G-4-1070 160 214 210 110 150 2.55
580-132G-4-1070 192 256 253 132 200 3.06
580-160G-4-1080 231 307 304 160 250 3.61
580-200G-4-1080 250 385 377 200 300 4.42
580-220G-4-1090 280 430 426 220 300 4.87
580-250G-4-1090 355 468 465 250 400 5.51
580-280G-4-1090 396 525 520 280 370 6.21
580-315G-4-1090 445 590 585 315 500 7.03
03
Voltage level:
220V (SINGLE PHASE POWER): 0.4KW – 202KW
380V(THREE PHASE POWER): 0.75KW – 400KW

response ＜ 5ms.
Equipment, plastic machinery, woodworking machinery,
mining, air compressor, ball mill,centrifugal dehydration
machine, beam pumping unit for textile machinery, CNC
lathes, papertowels machinery, printing and packaging
machinerySuitable for other industrial applications where
high-performance closed-loop vector control isRequired
APPLICATION FIELDS
05 06
510 SERIES VECTOR CONTROL GENERAL INVERTER
TECHNOLOGY MAKES OUTSTANDING ACHIEVEMENTS IN FUTURE QUALITY
Inverter model
Motor adapter
Rated input A Rated output A Shape DIM
KW HP
DNV510-R75G4 0.75 1 4.1 2.5 1H3
DNV510-1R5G4 1.5 2 4.9 3.7 1H3
DNV510-2R2G4 2.2 3 5.7 5 1H3
DNV510-004G4 4.0 5 9.4 8 1H3
DNV510-5R5G4 5.5 7.5 12.5 11 1H4
DNV510-7R5G4 7.5 10 18.3 15 1H5
DNV510-011G4 11.0 15 23.1 22 2H1
DNV510-015G4 15.0 20 29.8 27 2H1
DNV510-018G4 18.5 25 35.7 34 2H2
DNV510-022G4 22 30 41.7 40 2H2
DNV510-030G4 30 40 57.4 55 2H3
DNV510-037G4 37 50 66.5 65 2H3
DNV510-045G4 45 60 81.7 80 2H4
DNV510-055G4 55 70 101.9 100 2H4
DNV510-075G4 75 100 137.4 130 2H5
DNV510-093G4 93 125 151.8 147 2H5
DNV510-110G4 110 150 185.3 180 2H6
DNV510-132G4 132 175 220.7 216 2H6
DNV510-160G4 160 210 264.2 259 2H7
DNV510-187G4 187 245 309.4 300 2H7
DNV510-200G4 200 260 334.4 328 2H8
DNV510-220G4 220 300 363.9 358 2H8
DNV510-250G4 250 350 407.9 400 2H8
DNV510-280G4 280 370 457.4 449 2H8
DNV510-315G4 315 500 533.2 516 2H9
DNV510-355G4 355 420 623.3 570 2H9
DNV510-400G4 400 530 706.9 650 2H9
DNV510-450G4 450 595 760.0 700 2H9
DNV510-055G6 55 70 68.5 63 2H5
DNV510-075G6 75 100 90.9 86 2H5
DNV510-093G6 93 125 103.9 98 2H5
DNV510-110G6 110 150 132.4 121 2H6
DNV510-132G6 132 175 171.7 150 2H6
DNV510-160G6 160 210 202.0 175 2H6
DNV510-187G6 187 245 228.5 198 2H8
DNV510-200G6 200 260 222.0 218 2H8
DNV510-220G6 220 300 247.1 240 2H8
DNV510-250G6 250 350 278.2 270 2H9
DNV510-280G6 280 370 353.5 330 2H9
DNV510-315G6 315 500 355.9 345 2H9
DNV510-355G6 355 420 396.5 370 2H9
DNV510-400G6 400 530 457.6 430 2H9
DNV510-450G6 450 595 535.4 490 2H9
DNV510-500G6 500 660 573.9 540 2H9
3PH 3-phase input：AC 460V，50/60Hz
3PH 3-phase input：AC 460V，50/60Hz
1.The new 510 Series is a versatile, highly converged current vector control for
general purpose converters